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Jackson County, Mississippi
Tax Levy for the Year 2002-2003

State Port Bonds

Capital Improvements
Reappraisal Maintenance
General County

Countywide Road Maintenance
Bridge & Culverts

Homeport Bonds

Courthouse Bonds

Library Bond

Road Improvement Bonds
Records Management

Airport Operations
Jackson/George Regional Library
MS Gulf Coast Jr. College Bonds
MS Gulf Coast Jr. College Maint
Pat Harrison Waterways-Debt

Pat Harrison Waterways-Operations

Port Operations

State Port Bonds

Garbage Collection Outside Cities
Fire Departments (Unincorporated)
County Schools Bonds

County Schools Bonds (Original)
County Schools Dist Maintenance
County Schools Notes (1995)
County Schools Promissory Notes
St Andrews /Pinehurst Lighting
Triple Subdivision Lighting

Helena Lighting

EUD Fire District

Gulf Pk/St Andrews Fire District
Gulf Pk/St Andrews Fire Protection
West Jackson County Utility

Gulf Hills Lighting

City of Moss Point

Moss Point Schools

City of Pascagoula

Pascagoula Schools

City of Gautier

City of Ocean Springs

Ocean Springs Schools

County-full mill
County
Municipality
School

[Fund [Millage [ 1000 | 1020 | 102A [ 1021 [ 1040 [ 1220 | 1440 | 2220 [ 2440 [ 3040 | 3440 | 3840 | 3860 | 4000 | 4002 | 4004 | 4007 | 4660 | 5000 | 5020 | 5040 [ 5060 | 5065 | 5066 | 5660 | 5800 | 5840 | 5860 | 1028 | 1048 [ 1448 | 2228 [ 3048 | 3448 [ 5008 | 5668 |

Direct
360
002
001
150
160
210
211
214
220
290
680

Direct

Direct

Direct

Direct

Direct

Direct

Direct
112
114

Direct

Direct

Direct

Direct

Direct
125
126
129

Direct

Direct

Direct

Direct
128

100 | 110 | 11 [ 12 [ 130 | 122 | 140 | 222 [ 240 | 330 | 340 | 383 | 386 | 400 | 402 | 404 | 407 | 460 | 500 | 512 | | 550 | 555 | 556 | 560 | 580 | 583 | 586
2.000 2.000 2000 2000 2000 2000 2000 2000 2000 2000 2000 2000 2000 2000 2000 2000 2000 2.000 2000 2000 2000 2000 2000 2000 2000 2000 2.000 2.000 2.000
1.000 1.000 1.000 1.000 1.000 1.000 1.000 1.000 1.000 1.000 1.000 1.000 1.000 1.000 1.000 1.000 1.000 1.000 1.000 1.000 1.000 1.000 1.000 1.000 1.000 1.000 1.000 1.000 1.000
1.000 1.000 1.000 1.000 1.000 1.000 1.000 1.000 1.000 1.000 1.000 1.000 1.000 1.000 1.000 1.000 1.000 1.000 1.000 1.000 1.000 1.000 1.000 1.000 1.000 1.000 1.000 1.000 1.000
28.540 28540 28.540 28.540 28.540 28.540 28.540 28.540 28.540 28.540 28.540 28.540 28.540 28.540 28.540 28.540 28.540 28.540 28.540 28.540 28.540 28.540 28.540 28.540 28.540 28.540 28.540 28.540 28.540
7312 7312 7312 7312 7312 7312 7.312 7312 7.312 7312 7312 7312 7312 7.312 7312 7.312 7312 7312 7312 7312 7.312 7.312 7312 7312 7312 7312 7312 7.312 7.312
1257 1257 1257 1257 1257 1257 1.257 1257 1257 1.257 1.257 1257 1257 1257 1.257 1.257 1.257 1257 1257 1257 1257 1257 1.257 1.257 1.257 1.257 1.257 1257 1.257
1473 1473 1473 1473 1473 1473 1473 1473 1473 1473 1473 1473 1473 1473 1473 1473 1473 1473 1473 1473 1473 1473 1473 1473 1473 1473 1473 1473 1473
0.427 0427 0.427 0427 0427 0427 0427 0427 0427 0427 0427 0427 0427 0427 0427 0427 0427 0427 0427 0427 0427 0427 0427 0427 0427 0427 0427 0427 0427
0.089 0.089 0.089 0089 0.089 0089 0089 0089 0089 0089 0089 0089 0.089 0089 0089 0089 0089 0089 0089 0089 0.089 0089 0089 0089 0089 0089 0089 0.089 0.089
0.539 0539 0.539 0539 0539 0539 0539 0539 0539 0539 0539 0539 0539 0539 0539 0539 0539 0539 0539 0539 0539 0539 0539 0539 0539 0539 0539 0539 0.539
0.494 0494 0494 0494 0494 0494 0494 0494 0494 0494 0494 0494 0494 0494 0494 0494 0494 0494 0494 0494 0494 0494 0494 0494 0494 0494 0494 0494 0494
0.620 0.620 0.620 0620 0.620 0.620 0620 0.620 0.620 0620 0620 0.620 0.620 0.620 0620 0620 0620 0.620 0620 0.620 0.620 0.620 0620 0620 0620 0620 0.620 0.620 0.620
1955 1955 1.955 1.955 1955 1.955 1.955 1.955 1955 1.955 1.955 1955 1955 1955 1.955 1.955 1.955 1.955 1.955 1955 1955 1955 1.955 1.955 1.955 1.955 1.955 1955 1955
2218 2218 2218 2218 2218 2218 2218 2218 2218 2218 2218 2218 2218 2218 2218 2218 2218 2218 2218 2218 2218 2218 2218 2218 2218 2218 2218 2218 2218
2989 2989 2989 2989 2989 2989 2989 2989 2989 2989 2989 2989 2989 2989 2989 2989 2989 2989 2989 2989 2989 2989 2989 2989 2989 2989 2989 2989 2.989
0.096 0.096 0.096 0096 0.096 0.096 0096 0096 0.096 0.096 0096 0.096 0.096 0096 0096 0.096 0.096 0.096 0096 0.096 0.096 0.096 0096 0.096 0096 0.096 0.096 0.096 0.096
0.191 0.191 0.191 0.191 0.191 0.191 0191 0.191 0.191 0.191 0191 0.191 0.191 0.191 0191 0191 0191 0.191 0.191 0.191 0.191 0.191 0.191 0191 0.191 0.191 0.191 0.191 0.191
0.956 0.956 0.956 0956 0.956 0.956 0956 0956 0.956 0.956 00956 0.956 0.956 0.956 0956 0956 0.956 0.956 0.956 0.956 0.956 0956 0956 0956 0.956 0.956 0.956 0.956 0.956
0.344 0344 0.344 0344 0344 0344 0344 0344 0344 0344 0344 0344 0344 0344 0344 0344 0344 0344 0344 0344 0344 0344 0344 0344 0344 0344 0344 0344 0.344
4500 4500 4.500 4.500 4.500 4.500 4.500 4500 4.500 4.500 4.500 4500 4.500 4.500 4.500 4.500 4.500
4750 4.750 4.750 4.750 4750 4750 4750 4750 4.750 4750 4750 4750 4.750
0.484 0.484 0.484 0.484 0484 0.484 0.484 0.484
5.042 5.042 5.042 5042 5042 5.042 5.042 5.042
51.034 51.034 51.034 51.034 51.034 51.034 51.034 51.034
1.808  1.808 1.808 1.808 1.808 1.808 1.808 1.808
117 1.117 117 117 1M7 117 1.117 1.117
1.700 1.700
2.000 2.000
6.500 6.500
2.000 2.000 2.000
1.653 1653 1.653
3.307 3.307 3.307
2.550 2550 2550 2.550
1.500 1.500
42.800 42.800 42.800
69.900 69.900 69.900 69.900 69.900 69.900 69.900
37.620 37.620 37.620 37.620
51.640 51.640 51.640 51.640 51.640 51.640 51.640 51.640 51.640
26.000 26.000 26.000 26.000 26.000 26.000
23.410 23.410 23.410
62.220 62.220 62.220 62.220 62.220 62.220 62.220 62.220

2.000 2.000 2.000 2.000 2.000 2.000 2.000
1.000 1.000 1.000 1.000 1.000 1.000 1.000
1.000 1.000 1.000 1.000 1.000 1.000 1.000

2218 2218 2218 2218 2218 2218 2218
2.989 2.989 2989 2.989 2989 2989 2.989

0.484
5.042
51.034
1.808
1.117

69.900 69.900

51.640 51.640 51.640 51.640

2.000
1.000
1.000

2.218
2.989

62.220

[457.035] 122.235] 132.650[ 136.400] 129.900[ 114.390] 166.200] 142.760] 166.200] 142.760] 114.390] 142.760[ 131.140[ 141.720[ 122.235] 124.785] 126.285[ 126.785] 139.130[ 122.235[ 132.650] 114.390] 124.970] 125.180] 126.880] 139.130[ 138.985[ 131.140[ 141.720] 79.107] 60.847] 60.847] 79.107] 60.847] 60.847] 68.692] 71.427|

4.000 4.000 4.000 4.000 4.000 4.000 4.000 4.000 4.000 4.000 4.000 4.000
79.960 58.750 58.750 62.500 56.000 58.750 49.500 49.500 49.500 49.500 58.750 49.500
129.830 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 42.800 37.620 42.800 37.620 0.000 37.620
243.245 59.485 69.900 69.900 69.900 51.640 69.900 51.640 69.900 51.640 51.640 51.640

4.000
49.500
26.000
51.640

4.000
49.500
26.000
62.220

4.000
58.750
0.000
59.485

4.000
61.300
0.000
59.485

4.000
62.800
0.000
59.485

4.000
63.300
0.000
59.485

4.000
49.500
23.410
62.220

4.000
58.750
0.000
59.485

4.000 4.000
58.750 58.750
0.000 0.000
69.900 51.640

4.000
58.750
0.000
62.220

4.000
58.960
0.000
62.220

4.000
60.660
0.000
62.220

4.000
49.500
23.410
62.220

4.000
49.500
26.000
59.485

4.000
49.500
26.000
51.640

4.000 4.000 4.000 4.000 4.000 4.000 4.000 4.000 4.000
49.500 5.207 5.207 5.207 5.207 5.207 5.207 5.207 5.207
26.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000
62.220 69.900 51.640 51.640 69.900 51.640 51.640 59.485 62.220

[457.035[ 122.235] 132.650] 136.400] 129.900[ 114.390[ 166.200] 142.760] 166.200[ 142.760[ 114.390] 142.760] 131.140[ 141.720[122.235[ 124.785[ 126.285] 126.785] 139.130[ 122.235] 132.650] 114.390[ 124.970] 125.180[ 126.880] 139.130] 138.985[ 131.140] 141.720] 79.107] 60.847] 60.847] 79.107[ 60.847] 60.847[ 68.692] 71.427]

[ 0.000 T 0.000 [ 0.000 [ 0.000 [ 0.000 [ 0.000 [ 0.000 | 0.000 [ 0.000 | 0.000 | 0.000 [ 0.000 | 0.000 [ 0.000 [ 0.000 | 0.000 [ 0.000 | 0.000 [ 0.000 | 0.000 [ 0.000 | 0.000 [ 0.000 [ 0.000 | 0.000 [ 0.000 | 0.000 [ 0.000 | 0.000 [0.000 [0.000 ] 0.000 [0.000 [0.000 [ 0.000 [0.000 [ 0.000 |
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